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Celebrate the joy of the season with us at Rixos Al Mairid Ras Al Khaimah, where every 

moment is crafted to create unforgettable holiday memories. From enchanting tree 

lightings to grand dinners, we bring the magic of the holidays to life with warmth, 

elegance, and a dash of holiday sparkle. Join us for a season filled with festive 

experiences, delightful entertainment, and celebrations for all ages.

to be Jolly!
‘Tis the Season
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Kick off the festive season with a spectacular Christmas Tree Lighting ceremony. 

Enjoy live music, captivating performances, and the thrill of watching our tree come 

alive. With fun activities and special appearances for all ages, it’s a joyful celebration 

you won’t want to miss!

For in-house guests only

CHRISTMAS TREE
LIGHTING

6 December 2025 
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CHRISTMAS
IN STYLE

Indulge in the holiday spirit with a lavish Christmas Eve Buffet Dinner 

at Turquoise restaurant. Savour a festive menu inspired by the season, 

enjoy awe-inspiring performances, and look out for a special Santa 

visit. Celebrate with loved ones in an enchanting atmosphere filled 

with holiday cheer.

For in-house guests only

24  December - 25 December

24 December
CHRISTMAS EVE DINNER

25 December
CHRISTMAS DAY BRUNCH



9:15 pm

9:30 pm

10:15 pm

10:30 pm 

10:45 pm 

11:55 pm

12:05 am

DJ warm-up with a flash mob

Disco theme dance show

New Year raffle

Belly dance perfomance

ABBAMANIA performance

Countdown and fireworks

DJ party
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NEW YEAR’S EVE

Ring in 2026 with elegance at our New Year’s Gala Dinner! Dress to impress and enjoy a night of dazzling 

entertainment, stunning shows, and a midnight fireworks spectacle. Surrounded by lush colourful décor, 

the celebration doesn’t end there. Join our vibrant after-party with DJ sets, dancers, and more. For our 

young guests, we have a kid’s party filled with fun games and shows.

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

Violin and cello performance

DJ and saxophone performance

Oldies live band performance

PROGRAMME

Book now starting from AED 5000

T&Cs apply

31 December
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ABBA TRIBUTE

NEW YEAR’S EVE

Get ready to dance your way into the New Year with the ultimate throwback 

party while ABBAMANIA is hitting the stage! All the ABBA classics you 

know and adore, performed live with more energy and sparkle than ever. 

It’s pure joy from beginning to end.
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NEW YEAR’S EVE

Rixy Kids Club has an exciting array of kids activities planned for an unforgettable New 

Year celebration. Children can immerse themselves in holiday-themed arts and crafts, 

captivating live shows, and festive fun during the gala dinner.

RIXY KIDS CLUB PARTY

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

9:45 pm

10:15 pm

10:45 pm

11:30 pm

11:59 pm

12:15 am

Welcoming

Kid’s buffet

New Year make-up

Kid’s disco

New Year show

Bingo game

Kids show

Musical games

Kids show

Rixy funny games

New Year countdown

Rixy cinema

PROGRAMME



6 January
CHRISTMAS EVE DINNER

7 January
CHRISTMAS DAY BRUNCH
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ORTHODOX 
CHRISTMAS

Honour the traditions of Orthodox Christmas with us. Join 

our celebrations featuring a festive Christmas Eve Dinner and 

Christmas Day Brunch at Turquoise restaurant. Reflect, renew, 

and embrace the spirit of the Christmas as we gather in unity, 

sharing in the warmth of cherished traditions.

For in-house guests only

6 January - 7 January
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Creating Lasting 
Memories in the Heart 

of the Festivities



reservations.rixosmairid@accor.com

+971 56 992 9631


